

Hall of the House of Representatives
85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005
Amendment Form

JBC 04/01/05 (1)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2180

"AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR
THE 2005-2007 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2180.

Amend House Bill No. 2180 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 3, delete "\$65,848 \$67,649" and substitute "\$62,678 \$64,418"

And

Page 2, line 4, delete "\$39,078 \$40,250" and substitute "\$37,268 \$38,386"

And

Page 2, line 6, delete "\$36,392 \$37,483" and substitute "\$34,706 \$35,747"

And

Page 2, line 8, delete "\$25,419 \$26,181" and substitute "\$24,242 \$24,969"



The Amendment was read _____

By: Joint Budget Committee
KCS/KCS - 04-01-2005 10:12
KCS338

Chief Clerk